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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01693-3310372653 Requested Date: 07/17/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: SHABNAM HASNAIN Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 37 LINDEN STREET Date Completed: Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: YONKERS, NY # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Yonkers Zoning Department there are Multiple Open Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Yonkers

Payable Address: 40 S Broadway, Yonkers, NY 10701 

Business# (914) 377-6586

Comments: Per City of Yonkers Zoning Department there are Multiple Open Code Violation cases on this

property. Please refer to the attached document for more information.

PERMITS Per City of Yonkers  department of Building there are Open and Expired permits on this property.

1. Permit # : 2008059E003

Permit Type: Electrical

2. Permit #: 2012353P002

Permit Type: Plumbing

Collector: City of Yonkers

Payable Address: 40 S Broadway, Yonkers, NY 10701 

Business# (914) 377-6586

 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Yonkers Finance Department/Treasurers office there are no Special Assessments/liens on the

property

Collector: City of Yonkers

Payable Address: 40 South Broadway - Room 100

Business# (914) 377-6200

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFORMATION

OBTAINED.

DEMOLITION NO
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UTILITIES Water/Sewer

Account:#NA

Status - Pvt & Lienable

Amount Due: NA

Due Date: N/A

Payment Status : NA

Payable To:  City of Yonkers Water Billing 

Address: 40 South Broadway, Yonkers, NY 10701 

Phone# (914) 377-6148

Comments: UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION

NEEDED

Garbage: 

Garbage bills are included in the Real Estate Tax Bill



Navigation GIS Map Tax Maps | WCGISMap Helpful Links Log InContact UsHelp

Photo 1of 13 ←  →

Residential

Property Info
Owner/Sales

Inventory
Improvements

Exemption Info

Report
Comparables

Tax Info

Click the button
below to

view/print tax
bills, receipts and

delinquent tax
amounts.

Tax Info

 

Municipality of City of Yonkers

SWIS: 551800 Tax ID: 1.-473-11

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable
Address: 37 Linden St
Property Class: 210 - 1 Family Res Site Property Class: 210 - 1 Family Res
Ownership Code:
Site: Res 1 In Ag. District: No
Zoning Code: M - Apts Med Dens Bldg. Style: Old style
Neighborhood: 00009 - Old 7th Ward School District: Yonkers
Property Description: Legal description not given for property
Total Acreage/Size: 0.11 Equalization Rate:  ----

Land Assessment: 2024 - $2,800
2023 - $2,800 Total Assessment: 2024 - $8,100

2023 - $8,100

Full Market Value: 2024 - $455,100
2023 - $452,514

Deed Book: 9606 Deed Page: 143
Grid East: 660234 Grid North: 765970

Special Districts for 2024

Description Units Percent Type Value
CC001-City charge un ft 50 0% 0
CC002-City charge hsg u 1 0% 0
CS003-Cent yonkers sewer 0 0% 0
CW001-Solid waste dist 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2023

Description Units Percent Type Value
CC001-City charge un ft 50 0% 0
CC002-City charge hsg u 1 0% 0
CS003-Cent yonkers sewer 0 0% 0
CW001-Solid waste dist 0 0% 0

Land Types

Type Size
Primary 5,000.00 sq ft

View All Images
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(Click on photo to enlarge it.)

03/09/2010-Street 2009
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Documents

Historical Property Record Card
Map 263
Sketch
Sketch 2009

Maps

Map 263
Historic Tax Map
Sec 1, Block 473, Pg 115

Pin Property on GIS Map

View in Google Maps

View in Bing Maps

Map Disclaimer

https://imo.yonkersny.gov/toGIS.aspx
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/taxmaps.aspx
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/logout.aspx?passthrough=true
http://35.196.192.252:8080/contactSdg
javascript:openHelp('/help/browser.aspx?page=propdetail%27)
https://yonkersny.gov/
https://yonkersny.gov/
https://www.sdgnys.com/
https://www.sdgnys.com/
https://yonkers.municipaltaxpayments.com/?janowCentral=status.parcel&sbl=00100004730110000000&swisCode=551800
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/allimages.aspx?swis=551800&sbl=00100004730110000000
https://pictometryconnect.sdgnys.com/main?swis=55&tmid=1.-473-11&lat=40.9346400425436&lng=-73.8915248014381&id=0
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=VOLLOCAL/PRC\T000022/551800001000047301100000000002.pdf&cache=false&reloadpf=true
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=TaxMaps//Coy%20Tax%20Maps_263.pdf&cache=false&reloadpf=true
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=VOLLOCAL/Sketch\T000019/551800001000047301100000000003.jpg
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=VOLLOCAL/Sketch%202016\T000007/551800001000047301100000000016.jpg
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=TaxMaps/Coy%20Tax%20Maps_263.pdf
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=PDFMAPS/551800/001-00115.pdf
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/quickstream.aspx?file=PDFMAPS/551800/001-00115.pdf
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/toGIS.aspx?swis=551800&sbl=00100004730110000000&printkey=1.-473-11&gridEast=660234&gridNorth=765970
https://maps.google.com/?q=@40.9346400425436,-73.8915248014381&z=19
https://www.bing.com/maps/default.aspx?v=2&FORM=LMLTCP&cp=40.9346400425436~-73.8915248014381&style=h&lvl=17&tilt=-90&dir=0&alt=-1000&phx=0&phy=0&phscl=1&encType=1
https://imo.yonkersny.gov/bigPhoto.aspx?file=VOLLOCAL/GeospanCenter\T000084/551800001000047301100000000010.jpg&swis=551800&sbl=00100004730110000000&printkey=1.-473-11&photoindex=1
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CITY SQUARED

Welcome to City Squared.

City Squared is your online portal into the City of Yonkers. Please use the

navigation bar on the left to Apply Online, look up information, or browse

the map.

If this is your �rst time here, please register to our site using the Login

button in the top right. This will enable you to keep track of your

applications, and save your progress.

Terms of use

City of Yonkers
Municipality



Property lookup 

Please enter an address, owner name or

section, block and lot to search by

Click on a result for more details

37 LINDEN
Search *



 37 Linden St
Owner: Shabnam Hasnain



Apply for Permit

Parcel: 1.-473-11
37 Linden St

There is no group with �elds

Complaint Type Complaint Number Date Initial Inspection … Clo

EXTER PROP 2022-0666 03/14/2022 03/14/2022

Original Complaint - Buil… 2000350I0020 12/15/2000

Original Housing Compl… 2000251H0090 09/07/2000

Original Complaint - Buil… 2000161I0070 06/09/2000

Original Complaint - Buil… 1999041I0010 02/10/1999

Original Housing Compl… 1998232H0100 08/20/1998

Original Housing Compl… 1997248H0070 09/05/1997

Original Complaint - Buil… 1996222I0010 08/09/1996

Original Complaint - Buil… 1995123I0030 05/03/1995

 

Document 1 Permit 3 Complaint 9 Certi�cate 1 Application 1 Map

https://www.citysquared.com/
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CITY SQUARED

Welcome to City Squared.

City Squared is your online portal into the City of Yonkers. Please use the

navigation bar on the left to Apply Online, look up information, or browse

the map.

If this is your �rst time here, please register to our site using the Login

button in the top right. This will enable you to keep track of your

applications, and save your progress.

Terms of use

City of Yonkers
Municipality



Property lookup 

Please enter an address, owner name or

section, block and lot to search by

Click on a result for more details

37 LINDEN
Search *



 37 Linden St
Owner: Shabnam Hasnain



Apply for Permit

Parcel: 1.-473-11
37 Linden St

There is no group with �elds

Permit No Permit Date Permit Type Status Ap

2008059E003 02/28/2008 Electrical Permit Issued E0

2012353P002 12/18/2012 Plumbing EXPIRED P0

P202001007 09/28/2020 RESIDENTIAL GAS TEST CLOSED P0

 

Document 1 Permit 3 Complaint 9 Certi�cate 1 Application 1 Map

https://www.citysquared.com/
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CITY SQUARED

Welcome to City Squared.

City Squared is your online portal into the City of Yonkers. Please use the

navigation bar on the left to Apply Online, look up information, or browse

the map.

If this is your �rst time here, please register to our site using the Login

button in the top right. This will enable you to keep track of your

applications, and save your progress.

Terms of use

City of Yonkers
Municipality



Property lookup 

Please enter an address, owner name or

section, block and lot to search by

Click on a result for more details

37 LINDEN
Search *



 37 Linden St
Owner: Shabnam Hasnain



Apply for Permit

Parcel: 1.-473-11
37 Linden St

There is no group with �elds

Number Type Status Date Ap

2440 CC PLUMB ISSUED 10/06/2020

 

Document 1 Permit 3 Complaint 9 Certi�cate 1 Application 1 Map

https://www.citysquared.com/
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CITY SQUARED

Welcome to City Squared.

City Squared is your online portal into the City of Yonkers. Please use the

navigation bar on the left to Apply Online, look up information, or browse

the map.

If this is your �rst time here, please register to our site using the Login

button in the top right. This will enable you to keep track of your

applications, and save your progress.

Terms of use

City of Yonkers
Municipality



Property lookup 

Please enter an address, owner name or

section, block and lot to search by

Click on a result for more details

37 LINDEN
Search *



 37 Linden St
Owner: Shabnam Hasnain



Apply for Permit

Parcel: 1.-473-11
37 Linden St

There is no group with �elds

Application Number Application Date Application Type Application Status Ad

P0022439 09/28/2020 RESIDENTIAL GAS TEST APPROVED 37

 

Document 1 Permit 3 Complaint 9 Certi�cate 1 Application 1 Map

https://www.citysquared.com/

